
Margot Amelia National Aquarium in Baltimore http://www.aqua.org

Hannah Belsito Destination Cleveland http://www.destinationcle.org

Beth Erickson Visit Loudon http://www.visitloudoun.org

Camille Ferguson Sitka Tribe of Alaska http://www.sitkatribe.org

Kara Franker Visit Estes Park http://www.visitestespark.com

Marc Garcia Visit Mesa http://www.visitmesa.com

Elaine Gizler Utah's Canyon Country http://www.utahscanyoncountry.com

Mary Hammond Paducah Convention & Visitors Bureau http://www.paducah.travel

Lori Harnois
New Hampshire Division of Travel & 
Tourism Dev.

http://www.visitnh.gov

Mark Hecquet Travel Butler County, Ohio http://www.travelbutlercounty.com

George Jacob Aquarium of the Bay http://www.aquariumofthebay.com

Gloria Lan Tour America LLC http://www.touramerica.us.com

Sarah Leonard Alaska Travel Industry Association http://www.travelalaska.com

Steve Lyons Maine Office of Tourism http://www.visitmaine.com

Cristy Morrison Visit Stillwater http://www.visitstillwater.org

John Percy Destination Niagara USA http://www.niagara-usa.com

Richard Peterson
U.S. Cultural & Heritage Marketing 
Council

http://www.theculturaltraveler.com

Sherry Rupert
American Indian Alaska Native Tourism 
Association

http://www.aianta.org

Susie Santo Visit Wichita http://www.visitwichita.com

Douglas Small Experience Grand Rapids http://www.experiencegr.com

Monica Smith Southeast Tourism Society http://www.southeasttourism.org

Candace Strauss A Woman of Wonderland http://www.awomanofwonderland.com

Greg Takehara Tourism Cares http://www.tourismcares.org

Rickey Thigpen Visit Jackson http://www.visitjackson.com

as of September 2022

At-Large Directors
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